
Sezioni: 14 su 14   

Elezione: Sindaco 2011
ELEZIONI AMMINISTRATIVE 2011
Comune di Malnate

Voti per Sezione

1
SOFIA

2
FRANCESC

3
RADAELLI

4
CASTELLI

5
ASTUTI

6
LONGO

7
DAMIANI V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 958 624 65,14 107 17,89 33 5,52 113 18,90 1 0,17 295 49,33 33 5,52 16 2,68 598 95,83 26 4,17 

   2 779 457 58,66 110 25,58 25 5,81 94 21,86 1 0,23 169 39,30 23 5,35 8 1,86 430 94,09 27 5,91 

   3 883 454 51,42 103 24,07 12 2,80 98 22,90 5 1,17 172 40,19 21 4,91 17 3,97 428 94,27 26 5,73 

   4 1.028 674 65,56 145 22,52 25 3,88 128 19,88 2 0,31 298 46,27 28 4,35 18 2,80 644 95,55 30 4,45 

   5 1.105 843 76,29 212 26,17 48 5,93 179 22,10 5 0,62 327 40,37 14 1,73 25 3,09 810 96,09 33 3,91 

   6 972 681 70,06 140 21,44 42 6,43 150 22,97 0 0,00 285 43,64 10 1,53 26 3,98 653 95,89 28 4,11 

   7 1.114 766 68,76 176 23,66 29 3,90 136 18,28 3 0,40 335 45,03 23 3,09 42 5,65 744 97,13 22 2,87 

   8 859 599 69,73 129 22,13 28 4,80 117 20,07 2 0,34 264 45,28 31 5,32 12 2,06 583 97,33 16 2,67 

   9 845 561 66,39 114 21,19 18 3,35 105 19,52 2 0,37 268 49,81 14 2,60 17 3,16 538 95,90 23 4,10 

  10 869 574 66,05 134 25,14 9 1,69 88 16,51 2 0,38 271 50,84 21 3,94 8 1,50 533 92,86 41 7,14 

  11 929 668 71,91 140 21,98 8 1,26 120 18,84 3 0,47 319 50,08 27 4,24 20 3,14 637 95,36 31 4,64 

  12 1.067 791 74,13 145 19,31 19 2,53 116 15,45 2 0,27 423 56,32 21 2,80 25 3,33 751 94,94 40 5,06 

  13 1.116 766 68,64 172 23,03 14 1,87 127 17,00 2 0,27 391 52,34 23 3,08 18 2,41 747 97,52 19 2,48 

  14 719 423 58,83 102 24,70 20 4,84 71 17,19 3 0,73 193 46,73 11 2,66 13 3,15 413 97,64 10 2,36 

Totali 13.243 8.881 67,06 1.929 22,67 330 3,88 1.642 19,30 33 0,39 4.010 47,13 300 3,53 265 3,11 8.509 95,81 372 4,19 
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Sezioni: 14 su 14   

Elezione: Sindaco 2011
ELEZIONI AMMINISTRATIVE 2011
Comune di Malnate

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 958 624 65,14 598 95,83 26 4,17 6 0,96 20 3,21 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   2 779 457 58,66 430 94,09 27 5,91 1 0,22 26 5,69 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   3 883 454 51,42 428 94,27 26 5,73 3 0,66 23 5,07 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   4 1.028 674 65,56 644 95,55 30 4,45 4 0,59 26 3,86 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   5 1.105 843 76,29 810 96,09 33 3,91 6 0,71 27 3,20 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   6 972 681 70,06 653 95,89 28 4,11 3 0,44 25 3,67 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   7 1.114 766 68,76 744 97,13 22 2,87 4 0,52 18 2,35 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   8 859 599 69,73 583 97,33 16 2,67 2 0,33 14 2,34 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   9 845 561 66,39 538 95,90 23 4,10 8 1,43 15 2,67 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  10 869 574 66,05 533 92,86 41 7,14 4 0,70 37 6,45 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  11 929 668 71,91 637 95,36 31 4,64 6 0,90 25 3,74 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  12 1.067 791 74,13 751 94,94 40 5,06 5 0,63 35 4,42 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  13 1.116 766 68,64 747 97,52 19 2,48 1 0,13 18 2,35 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  14 719 423 58,83 413 97,64 10 2,36 2 0,47 8 1,89 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 13.243 8.881 67,06 8.509 95,81 372 4,19 55 0,62 317 3,57 0 0,00 0 0,00 
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